1
General
The JDC-H conductor rail system is a modern power supply system using single –pole insulated conductor rails.
It complies with the latest regulations and provides the electric energy for mobile consumers. The conductor rail is
material copper (200A-5000A), aluminum (150A-3000A). The aluminum conductor rail is provided with a proven
and patented stainless steel contact surface. Any numbers of poles can be installed vertically or horizontally, on
straight or curved systems.
The conductor rail system can be installed indoor or outdoor. For high temperature conditions, a high temperature

Support spacing: 1.8m or 2.0m.
Stainless steel belt
B=9.8mm
Type
Conductor
material
Cross section
(mm2)
Nominal current
(A)
Leakage-distance
(mm)
Resistance
(Ω/Km)
Weight (kg) Order-No.
JDC-H-230/320 Aluminum 230 320 80 0.153 0.96 320126
JDC-H-285/500 Aluminum 285 500 80 0.116 1.13 320136
JDC-H-360/630 Aluminum 360 630 80 0.087 1.38 320156
JDC-H-420/800 Aluminum 450 800 80 0.067 1.50 320166
JDC-H-550/1000 Aluminum 550 1000 80 0.058 1.83 320176
JDC-H-600/1250 Aluminum 600 1250 80 0.046 2.01 320186
Copper conductor
Support spacing: 1.8m or 2.0m.
Standard Length: 6.0m, other lengths on request.
Type Conductor
material
Cross section
(mm2)
Nominal current
 (A)
Leakage-distance
(mm)
Resistance
(Ω/Km)
Weight
(kg)
Order-No.
JDC-HT-230/800 Copper 230 800 80 0.067 2.43 320266
JDC-HT-300/1000 Copper 300 1000 80 0.058 3.05 320276
JDC-HT-360/1250 Copper 360 1250 80 0.046 3.56 320286
JDC-HT-450/1600 Copper  450 1600 80 0.039 4.37 320296
The ground insulation cover is marked yellow-green on one side.
Standard insulation suitable from(-30℃~+70℃) ambient temperature.
High temperature insulation suitable from(-20℃~+115℃) ambient temperature.
Low temperature insulation suitable from(-40℃~+85℃) ambient temperature.

B=8.5mm
Type
Conductor
material
Cross
section(mm2)
Nominal
current (A)
Leakage-distance
(mm)
Resistance
(Ω/Km)
Weight
(kg)
Order-No.
JDC-H-160/250 Aluminum 160 250 45 or 80 0.203 0.63 240126
JDC-H-180/300 Aluminum 180 300 45 or 80 0.187 0.71 240136
Copper conductor
Standard Length: 6.0m, other lengths on request.
Support spacing: 1.5m
Type
Conductor
material
Cross
section(mm2)
Nominal
current (A)
Leakage-distance
(mm)
Resistance
(Ω/Km)
Weight
(kg)
Order-No.
JDC-HT-160/500 Copper 160 500 45 or 80 0.112 1.68 240256
JDC-HT-180/600 Copper 180 600 45 or 80 0.098 1.86 240566
JDC-HT-200/700 Copper 200 700 45 or 80 0.087 2.04 240276
JDC-HT-230/800 Copper 230 800 45 or 80 0.076 2.30 240286
The ground insulation cover is marked yellow-green on one side.
Standard insulation suitable from(-30℃~+70℃) ambient temperature.
High temperature insulation suitable from(-20℃~+115℃) ambient temperature.

Cross
section(mm2)
Nominal
current (A)
Leakage-distance
(mm)
Resistance
(Ω/Km)
Weight
(kg)
Order-No.
JDC-HS-95/25
Stainless
steel
95 25 35 or 80 11.652 0.81 190415
JDC-H-100/150 aluminum 100 150 35 or 80 0.376 0.46 190135
Copper conductor
Standard Length: 4.5m, other lengths on request.
Type Conductor
material
Cross
section(mm2)
Nominal
current
(A)
Leakage-distance
(mm)
Resistance
(Ω/Km)
Weight
(kg)
Order-No.
JDC-HT-50/160 Copper 50 150 35 or 80 0.376 0.63 190255
JDC-HT-65/200 Copper 65 200 35 or 80 0.284 0.75 190265
JDC-HT-110/300 Copper 110 300 35 or 80 0.195 1.15 190275
JDC-HT-130/500 Copper 130 500 35 or 80 0.156 1.33 190285
The ground insulation cover is marked yellow-green on one side.
Standard insulation suitable from(-30℃~+70℃) ambient temperature.
High temperature insulation suitable from(-20℃~+115℃) ambient temperature.
Low temperature insulation suitable from(-40℃~+85℃) ambient temperature.